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YAZAR İNDEKSİ (Cilt 15, 2022)

YAZAR İSMİ SAYFA NO

Abdullah Erdoğan
Abdurrahman Şimşek
Adem Bora  
Afig Hüseyinov Berdeli 
Ahmet Baltalarlı  
Ahmet Büber  
Ahmet Çalışkan   
Ahmet Gürhan Gürçay  
Ahmet Güzel  
Ahmet Türkeli   
Ali Çelik    
Ali Kemal Taşkın  
Ali Özdamar   
Ali Yıldız  
Alper Yılmaz  
Alten Oskay  
Anıl Türköz  
Argün Kış   
Arif Bolaca  
Aslı Altınordu Atcı 
Aslıhan Kurt Kızıldoğan 
Aşan Önder  
Atakan Yılmaz   
Atike Atalay 
Atilla Kazancı   
Aydın Yavuz  
Ayhan Atıgan
Aykut Başer  
Ayla Açıkgöz
Ayla Yenigün
Aylin Köseler 
Aynur Atilla 
Aynur Ayşe Karaduman
Aysimin Akçakaya
Aysun Ata
Aysun Yahşi
Ayşe Çelik 
Ayşe Demet Karaman 
Ayşe Sakallı Kani 
Ayşe Zeynep Akkoyun
Ayşen Til   
Bahattin Avcı   
Banu Çelikel Acar 

87-94
587-593  
780-787
539-546
555-562
77-85, 345-354
187-189, 804-812 
205-212  
640-646
475-483
854-858
738-744
285-301
640-646  
319-330
587-593
491-498
69-76  
631-639
682-692
547-554
772-778
29-36   
101-106
205-212
854-858
603-609  
648-655  
319-330  
229-237
29-36
95-100, 499-512 
425-431  
223-227  
467-473  
595-602, 788-795 
1-13 
662-673  
619-626
868-876
491-498  
499-512  
595-602



Banuhan Şahin   
Başak Ünver Koluman  
Begüm Aydın Taslı  
Bekir Aras   
Bengü Yücens   
Berçem Afşar Karatepe   
Berfin Can Gök   
Beste Yıldırım   
Betül Güngör   
Bora Tetik   
Buğra Şahin   
Buket Er Urgancı  
Burçak Kılıckıran Avcı  
Büşra Dönmez   
Büşra Gedik Toprak  
Büşra Şirin    
Can Ateş    
Cem Çetin   
Cemal Kaya   
Ceren Yıldız   
Cihan İlyas Sevgican  
Cüneyt Karagöl  
Çağrı Ergin    
Çiçek Hocaoğlu   
Çiğdem Akış   
Çiğdem Tanrıverdi  
Damla Geçkalan Soysal  
Defne Gürbüz   
Deniz Uysal Sönmez  
Derya Gökmen   
Derya Hoşgün  
Dicle Şener Okur  
Dilek Güvenç   
Dilek Kaçar   
Dilek Yılmaz   
Dursun Dursunoğlu  
Duygu Baykal   
Duygu Mert   
Duygu Tuncel   
Duygu Yalınbaş Yeter 
Ebru Atike Ongun 
Ebru Birtük Bozkurt
Ebru Tekin  
Ece Sezer
Ece Ünlü Akyüz
Ekrem Akdeniz   
Elif Çelikel   
Elif Sağsak  
Emine Gülçeri Güleç Peker
Emine Kılıç Toprak  
Emine Polat   
Emrah Çeltikçi    
Emrah Keskin   
Emre Bozkurt
Emre Özoran   

367-374
391-394
846-852
337-343  
345-354
15-22
603-609
319-330  
461-466
547-554  
367-374, 485-490 
836-844
619-626
804-812
331-336  
201-204  
15-22   
117-123  
694-701
319-330
239-250
595-602
23-28, 804-812  
846-852
461-466
77-85
475-483  
133-139
87-94  
547-554
15-22
531-538
499-512
433-440
309-317
267-275
656-660
229-237
461-466
780-787
101-106  
627-629 
521-529
662-673 
746-755
563-569  
595-602
399-406
712-719
285-301, 521-529, 756-771
433-440
213-222, 583-586
451-459
694-701  
694-701



Enver Arpacı   
Ercan Akşit   
Erdem Çomut   
Ergun Mete   
Erhan Uğurlu   
Erman Bozali   
Ersin Uskun    
Esen Sayın Gülensoy   
Esma Arslan   
Esra Tanyel   
Evrim Eylem Akpınar   
Eyüp Bayatlı   
Ezgi İnce Guliyev  
Fadime Gök   
Fahri Ovalı   
Fatih Akkuş   
Fatih Temoçin   
Fatma Aydın    
Fatma Aytul Çakcı 
Fatma Nur Kesiktaş  
Fatma Ünver   
Ferda Bir   
Filiz Taşpınar   
Firuze Soyak   
Gıyas Ayberk   
Gizem Cura Şahin  
Gökhan Kurt    
Gökhan Önem   
Gökhan Sönmez  
Göknur Yapar Toros  
Göksel Altınışık Ergur 
Göksemin Demir  
Gönül Dinç Horasan  
Görkem Kıyak   
Gülay Hacıoğlu Dervişoğlu 
Gülçin Aydın   
Gülçin Güler Şimşek
Güler Berkiten   
Güllü Aydın Yağcıoğlu   
Gülşen İskender   
Güner Kılıç   
Habip Eser Akkaya  
Hacer Ergin   
Hacı Bolat   
Hakan Anıl   
Halil Aydar   
Halil Tanrıverdi   
Halil Yılmaz   
Hamit Hakan Armağan  
Hande Şenol    
Hasan Ali Aydın   
Hasan Çağlar Uğur 
Hasan Öksüzoğlu  
Hasan Serdar Kıhtır 
Hasanali Durmaz   
 

331-336  
571-582  
383-389
804-812  
391-394
780-787  
1-13
15-22
117-123   
95-100
15-22   
547-554  
619-626
824-834
223-227
682-692
95-100, 499-512  
595-602
746-755
201-204
521-529
69-76
547-554
191-196  
205-212
367-374, 485-490  
45-58
555-562
267-275
229-237
391-394
197-200   
539-546
117-123
712-719
395-398  
702-710
133-139
425-431
229-237
854-858
756-771
674-681
277-284  
640-646  
379-382
149-157, 513-520 
627-629
587-593
37-44, 77-85, 285-301 
451-459
547-554
229-237
101-106
213-222



Hatice Çağla Özdamar  
Hatice Keser   
Hilmiye Pakyürek  
Hülya Cenk   
Hülya Çetin   
Hülya Dirol   
Hümeyra Kullukçu Albayrak  
Hüseyin Tolga Acar  
Işık Conkbayır   
Işıl Göğem İmren  
İ. Veysel Fenkci   
İbrahim Açıkbaş   
İbrahim Balcıoğlu  
İbrahim Güven Kartal  
İbrahim Halil Özata  
İbrahim Türkçüer   
İlknur Girişgen   
İlknur Hatice Akbudak  
İlknur Kaleli   
İncinur Genişol   
İpek Gürbüz 
İpek Büber   
İshak Abdurrahman Işık 
Kaan Karamık  
Kaan Talay   
Kadri Gökçe    
Kamil Fatih Türker   
Kemal Öztürk   
Kıvanç Karaman  
Levent Öztürk   
Levent Şensoy  
Levent Yeşilyurt   
Leyla Yıldız   
Lütfiye Akkurt   
M. Babür Kaleli   
M. Özgür Taşkapılıoğlu  
Mehmet Akif Üstüner  
Mehmet Ali Atıcı   
Mehmet Aykulteli  
Mehmet Demirci   
Mehmet Helvacı   
Mehmet İbiş
Mehmet Koray Adalı  
Mehmet Kurtaran  
Mehmet Özgür Özateş  
Mehmet Sevim   
Mehmet Taşpınar  
Melek Demir   
Melek Tunç Ata   
Melike Mehveş Kaplan  
Melis Koşar Tunç  
Mert Bozdağ   
Mert Can Kaya    
Mert Tanal   
Merve Aktaş Terzioğlu  
Merve Cansu Polat   
   

285-301, 756-771
712-719
285-301
383-389
69-76
87-94
205-212
117-123 
213-222
836-844
141-147
836-844
619-626
337-343
694-701
29-36
169-174
728-737
804-812
361-366
425-431
239-250, 491-498, 513-520
101-106
640-646
854-858
29-36
37-44   
563-569
587-593
441-450
95-100 
309-317
319-330
425-431
141-147
656-660
738-744
213-222
159-167
175-185
467-473
854-858
267-275, 491-498 
441-450
205-212
337-343
547-554
804-812
285-301
595-602
133-139
37-44
37-44
694-701
77-85
595-602



Merve Çiftçi   
Merve Koç   
Mesut Berkan Duran  
Mete Tunahan Peker   
Metin Deniz Karakoç  
Metin Gür   
Muhammet Bahaettin Ulu 
Mukaddes Mergen Dalyanoğlu  
Murat Alparslan   
Murat Anıl   
Murat Arslan   
Murat Kutlu   
Murat Taşer   
Mustafa Çam   
Mustafa Çelik   
Mustafa Ergin   
Mustafa Ertek   
Mustafa Kaçmaz  
Mustafa Özdamar  
Mustafa Timurkaan  
Mustafa Yılmaz   
Mücahit Seçme   
Müge Sezer   
Nalan Neşe   
Nalan Ogan    
Neslihan Gürcan Kaya  
Neslihan Tezcan   
Neslihan Yılmaz   
Neşe Çallı Demirkan  
Nevzat Atalay Çelikyürek  
Nezihe Bilge Yılmaz  
Nihan Turhan   
Nilüfer Tekgöz   
Nilüfer Yiğit   
Nimet Öner   
Numan Bulut   
Nurcan Baykam   
Nurcan Erdoğan Kurtaran 
Nurhan Meydan Acımış  
Nursinem Alkan   
Okan Alkış   
Okan Yavuz    
Oktay Gürcan    
Olcay Güngör   
Onur Akan   
Onur Ergün   
Osman İsmail Özdel  
Osman Uzunlu  
Osman Zülkif Topak 
Ömer Hakan Emmez 
Önder Eraslan  
Özden Aslan  
Özden Özer  
Özer Öztekin  
Özge Özden Tok

780-787    
461-466
611-618
23-28
720-727
563-569
563-569
521-529
395-398
467-473
640-646
191-196  
251-266
571-582
627-629
854-858
229-237
277-284
285-301
303-308
627-629
796-803
595-602
539-546
15-22
772-778
379-382
187-189
383-389
37-44
539-546
309-317
595-602
391-394
595-602
425-431
814-823
441-450
107-115
383-389
337-343
37-44
205-212
531-538
133-139
213-222
555-562
361-366  
555-562
59-68   
213-222
728-737
720-727
251-266
619-626



Özgen Kılıç Erkek 
Özgül Bulut  
Özgür Öcal  
Özgür Taşköylü  
Özlem Koşar Can 
Özmert M.A. Özdemir 
Öznur Kutluk  
Öznur Tunca Yılmaz   
Pelin Ertan  
Pelin Zorlu  
Perihan Özlem Doğan Ulutaş
Pınar Çeltikçi  
Ramazan Sabırlı  
Reşad Beyoğlu  
Rüya Mutluay  
S.Erkan Alataş 
Saadet Avunduk 
Sabriye Ercan  
Safanur Üstündağ 
Samet Şenel  
Samime Şarlı Gündüz
Savaş Sarı  
Sedat Gökmen  
Sedef Ersoy  
Sedef Zeliha Öner 
Sefa Alperen Öztürk 
Selcen Abidin  
Selçuk Yüksel   
Selda Demircan Sezer  
Selin Betaş  
Selma Cırrık  
Semih Karaketir  
Semra Acer   
Semra Çetinkaya
Serdar Toksöz  
Serhat Emeksiz  
Serkan Akdemir  
Serkan Coşkun   
Sertaç Arslanoğlu  
Sevgi Bakarış   
Sevgi Özan  
Sevil Arslan Toptaş 
Sevin Başer Öncel 
Sibel Öner Yalçın  
Sibel Şeker  
Sinan Ömeroğlu  
Soner Gök  
Suna Seçil Öztürk Deniz 
Süleyman Tümer Çalışkan
Süleyman Tümkaya 
Şule Subaşı Gökşin  
Şükran Doğru   
Taha Numan Yıkılmaz  
 

285-301, 756-771
223-227
45-58
149-157
125-131
407-424, 674-681
746-755
425-431
539-546
433-440
702-710 
213-222
29-36
860-866  
379-382
141-147
513-520
117-123
674-681
611-618
441-450
475-483
499-512
201-204 
531-538, 804-812
117-123 
712-719
169-174, 187-189, 539-546, 674-681
603-609
197-200   
712-719
133-139
355-360
772-778
611-618
595-602
640-646
595-602
223-227
702-710
191-196  
205-212
69-76
37-44, 175-185
662-673
694-701
141-147, 603-609  
191-196, 814-823 
563-569
285-301
191-196, 836-844  
682-692
611-618



Taner Değirmenci 
Tuba Kurt  
Tuba Kuruoğlu  
Tuğba İzci Duran 
Tuncer Bahçeci  
Tülay Becerir   
Tülin Şaylı  
Ulaş Emre Akbulut 
Umut Yıldırım  
Ümit Akın Dere  
Ümran Pota  
Ünal Açıkel  
Vedide Rezan Uslu 
Vefa Çakmak  
Veysel Yüksek  
Yahya Efe Güner 
Yahya Fatih Koçak 
Yasevil Fulya Tan 
Yasin Özdemir  
Yasin Yılmaz  
Yaşar Enli  
Yavuz Dodurga  
Yıldırım Erdoğan  
Z. Melek Bor Küçükatay 
Zahide Ekici Tekin 
Zehra Aycan  
Zeki Öngen   
Zerrin Yiğit    
   

149-157, 159-167, 375-378
595-602
95-100, 499-512   
611-618
648-655
169-174, 187-189 
788-795
101-106
319-330
59-68 
531-538
159-167
499-512
461-466
547-554
547-554
395-398
107-115 
521-529
619-626
69-76, 141-147
796-803
631-639
285-301, 521-529, 756-771
595-602
399-406, 772-778
619-626
619-626


